
June 23rd-25th, 2023  Showdown in the Cascades

place rider_name horse_registered_name score purse

Open 5D Friday $1000 added 5D average, Friday

1D - 1st Tamara Barnhart Guys Sweet Design 15.16 $874.00

1D - 2nd Kathy Grimes KG Jukebox Hero 15.254 $749.00

1D - 3rd Olivia Train Fame Aint Easy 15.351 $593.00

1D - 4th Kathy Grimes Streakin Justice 15.431 $437.00

1D - 5th Tonya Rosebrook Fx fame little cus 15.461 $281.00

1D - 6th Lori Lester Bench Warrant 15.564 $187.00

1D - 7th Emeri Cantwell CTS Two Timing Gold Digger 15.591

1D - 8th Bella Keating Ril Cash Queen 15.602

1D - 9th Patricia Freeman-Martin Dashing Millie McCoy 15.607

1D - 10th Kandice Eiter Shes Packin Dynamite 15.613

1D - 11th Haydn Morsa Buggin The Judge 15.614

1D - 12th Kyla Miller PC Judge Madisun 15.637

1D - 13th Makaela Memmott UR Bux R Toast 15.649

2D - 1st Charlize Jass PC Girls Shine 15.683 $728.00

2D - 2nd Summer Huston Gotta Awesome Idea 15.694 $624.00

2D - 3rd Bryan Scheer Liddle Judge 15.699 $494.00

2D - 4th Payton Beckley Hagans Streaknbailey 15.702 $364.00

2D - 5th Halle Morey SMR French Navy Girl 15.707 $234.00

2D - 6th Ellie Walker Ima Guys French Lioness 15.713 $78.00

2D - 6th Grace Miller Gators Famous Judge 15.713 $78.00

2D - 8th Danielle Saunders Boss is Buggin 15.715

2D - 9th Bailey McCracken Frosted Flit Bar 15.719

2D - 10th Francie Heffernan Juan Smooth Cat 15.72

2D - 11th Kathy Grimes KG JustStealingCash 15.722

2D - 12th Kaylee Eiter Step a sail flynn 15.726

2D - 13th Jessica Mcmahon Catty Cash Biankus 15.733

2D - 14th Tanya Jones Cats cooper 15.793

2D - 15th Summer Schaffran BR Big Red Dog 15.795

2D - 16th Jennifer Jones Down to the French Cash 15.822

2D - 17th Brynna Skeeters Flash Me That Cash 15.83

2D - 18th Stephanie Chike Kiss My Honey Buns 15.838

2D - 19th Gretchen Miller House of Lions 15.901

2D - 20th Leslie Penhollow Famous Black Gun 15.932

2D - 21st Dylan Saunders Dash Ta Driftwood 15.944

2D - 22nd Dylan Saunders Oakies Little Chick 15.963

2D - 23rd Chris Bruns SR Reveille 15.964

2D - 24th Haydn Morsa Stick Up 15.968

2D - 25th Rachel Stoller Classys Lil Hayday 15.98

2D - 26th Aysia Turner DSR Shameless 15.989



2D - 27th Molly Gray SD Dashed Chex 16.008

2D - 28th Tenley Abbott Norfleet Snipper too 16.014

2D - 29th Pamela Scheer KM Cuz Im French 16.029

2D - 30th Gemma Delance Slip Slidin Solano 16.058

2D - 31st Joie Smith DUDDA LADUH 16.065

2D - 32nd Jamie Sutter Creeping bob 16.091

2D - 33rd Dominique Hart Desiriously Special 16.093

2D - 34th Elly Barak Fancydat Bling Honor 16.098

2D - 35th Shanna Schneider Frenchstreakinpistol 16.134

2D - 36th Maggie Levy StreakinFrenchRockIt 16.136

2D - 37th Stella Lawhorn Pistol Annie 16.142

2D - 38th Jeannette Etchebarne LF Soon To Be Famous 16.148

2D - 39th Halle Morey LZK Snowmethemoney 16.155

3D - 1st Olivia Train A Famous French Lady 16.165 $583.00

3D - 2nd Colleen Kingsbury Judges Fancy Pants 16.172 $499.00

3D - 3rd Mahrisa Paluck MP Low and Behold 16.177 $395.00

3D - 4th Kaley Crawford Cinchyawazup 16.187 $291.00

3D - 5th Angelina White Barons Tomkat 16.197 $187.00

3D - 6th Calene Lencioni KT Red Hot Chrome 16.215 $125.00

3D - 7th Alyssa Molina Frenchies Okie Leo 16.226

3D - 8th Charlee Hoge Had a peppymint Lena 16.241

3D - 9th Lexie Goss Dats Epic 16.244

3D - 10th Maisie Heffernan HP Chip Chip Chippie 16.271

3D - 11th Tiffany Thompson One shot rox 16.287

3D - 12th Aspen Ruegger Smart Zanolena Neat 16.296

3D - 13th Leslie Penhollow Poppin ta fame 16.309

3D - 14th Jessica Mcmahon Rocks E Firewater 16.31

3D - 15th Angelina White Streakin Bullionaire 16.315

3D - 16th Ricky Vita TR Lions on Fire 16.322

3D - 17th Teagan Quigley Streakin Slick Money 16.325

3D - 18th Siterra Magee Miss Frickalicious 16.331

3D - 19th Cindi Holland Sallys A Cool Cat 16.338

3D - 20th Bryan Scheer Hi Flion Lion 16.343

3D - 21st Rachel Delance Plenty O Pie 16.352

3D - 22nd Kathy Grimes KG Blazin Cash 16.353

3D - 23rd Pam Fox Devil from the past 16.374

3D - 24th Olivia Train Ought To Fire 16.388

3D - 25th Rachel Vlaew Dashing Little Jesse 16.393

3D - 26th Jessica Gilbert Cowboy Swagger 16.41

3D - 27th Laina Singhose Firewater Ta Snow 16.419

3D - 28th Macy Schuyler Frenchmans RicRac 16.431

3D - 29th Sam Carpenter KL Smokin Judge Cash 16.45

3D - 30th Kimberly Olson Ima Special KindaCat 16.463

3D - 31st Britni Green PC CASHIN CAJUN 16.477

3D - 32nd Taylor Taylor Autumn Playboy Bunny 16.487



3D - 33rd Chris Trefethen Gold Bold N Classy 16.51

3D - 34th Savannah Greenfield la Jolla Judge 16.526

3D - 35th Skylar Heermann TA First Doll 16.536

3D - 35th Kristen Shaw Ettabos Crazy Cash 16.536

3D - 37th Mahrisa Paluck I'll Be A Begonia 16.544

3D - 38th Shayna Gomes Cashs curious pixie 16.547

3D - 39th Britni Green JMR Speedy Star 16.55

3D - 40th Mahrisa Paluck MAI TAI GUY 16.584

3D - 41st Amy Smith Reyanna Cat 16.595

3D - 42nd Madison Stull Jessy Cristina 16.602

3D - 43rd Hayden Hansen Raise The Bar Badge 16.603

3D - 44th Ella Stahl Royal Cash Flow 16.612

3D - 45th Sarah Hughes FR Cash Me Outside 16.623

3D - 46th Elthia Gomes Kk Laredo fire 16.634

3D - 47th Scarlett Hansen NinetyNinePercntMine 16.646

3D - 48th Raegan Mathis RJ's Legacy 16.649

3D - 49th Angela Gordon Frank Fretland 16.65

3D - 50th Ida Schyllander Wyoming Spring Fling 16.659

4D - 1st Jessica Juvinall Leo's Smokin Doll 16.664 $437.00

4D - 2nd Jaylee Phillips Big Time Biankus 16.665 $375.00

4D - 3rd Ashtyn West Honor 16.671 $297.00

4D - 4th Steve Victor Famous beauty queen 16.677 $219.00

4D - 5th Aspen Ruegger Miss Petro 16.68 $140.00

4D - 6th Summer Schaffran BR Dancin Merada 16.69 $94.00

4D - 7th Matthew Olson DesignMeARockstar 16.7

4D - 8th Alexis Molina French Lullaby 16.711

4D - 9th Hayden Johnson Frenchmans Royal Dash 16.715

4D - 10th Charlotte Porath Kellis Little Star 16.718

4D - 11th Emily Fitch Ima Flashy Nick Bar 16.722

4D - 12th Hannah Johnson Panzaretta Guy 16.742

4D - 13th Siterra Magee Modocs Striking Sky 16.79

4D - 14th Ally Mager Captains French Guy 16.793

4D - 15th Nicolle  Johnson Britt 16.811

4D - 16th Tracey Train Streaking magnolia 16.812

4D - 17th Hannah Hull RM DRIFTEN ROCKETTE 16.814

4D - 18th Savannah Jass Keep it Pinned 16.838

4D - 19th Jamie Sutter Wallanic 16.88

4D - 20th Tiffany Thompson Fifty two hard 16.907

4D - 21st Tina Howell Peppys First Corona 16.92

4D - 22nd Maria Pearson Dont Spur The Judge 16.926

4D - 23rd Dominique Hart Honkytonk Frenchman 16.928

4D - 24th April Courtney Elites Wanted Reward 16.944

4D - 25th Autumn Bauersfeld Ima lynx n hickory 16.96

4D - 26th Shonda Titus Royal Spanish Array 16.987

4D - 27th Nikki corcoran Elites Shiny Pants 16.99



4D - 28th Carlee Cooley Jacks Blue Eyed Girl 17.056

4D - 29th Katie Olsen Perryspartysmasher 17.068

4D - 30th Angela Gordon Wheelers Caddy Doll 17.079

4D - 31st Jennifer Jones Smooth Eazy 17.119

4D - 32nd Brooke Salter Ruger 17.133

4D - 33rd Barbara Loper Zantanas Blue 17.136

4D - 34th Dessiree Sutton DT Shiners Jalapeno 17.149

5D

5D - 1st Shonda Titus TJ GET UR ROLL ON 17.161 $291.00

5D - 2nd Taylor Blackwell Judge hope 17.222 $250.00

5D - 3rd Taylor Blackwell Livewire Qt 17.232 $198.00

5D - 4th Stephanie Kepler LeggoMyFuego 17.303 $146.00

5D - 5th Bailey McCracken VF Lotta Brava 17.311 $94.00

5D - 6th Carla Bridges Kiss My Famous Lass 17.365 $62.00

5D - 7th Alexis Kenworthy ThisStoliCanScat 17.392

5D - 8th Makaela Memmott Bux Up Dude 17.453

5D - 9th Julie Gibbons JPKissABuddingStar 17.467

5D - 10th Sam Carpenter Dashin For Buxx 17.472

5D - 11th Briar Abbott Cm lonestar lady 17.484

5D - 12th Macie Koreiva Easy Streakin Cash37 17.605

5D - 13th Harli Gomes Smart Duallin Chic 17.628

5D - 14th Tonya Rosebrook Lion in the house 17.648

5D - 15th Addison Woodland Poco Pretty Sterling 17.727

5D - 16th Taylor Hamilton Whose Dat Trubador 17.761

5D - 17th Lucy Bartneck Grace 17.863

5D - 18th Hannah Hull JS Dakota Dancer 17.964

5D - 19th Megan Townsend For Some Jess 17.982

5D - 20th Charlotte Porath Peppermint Prime Time 18.167

5D - 21st Tracy Savage Lil Irish Queen 18.223

5D - 22nd Alissa Foreman Lablonde 18.389

5D - 23rd Teagan Quigley Misty's Little Sugar 18.702

5D - 24th Jackie Moe AllRiseForTheJudge 19.118

5D - 25th Megan Etcheberry John Three 17 19.15

5D - 26th Shannon Ginochio Famous Lies 19.357

5D - 27th Dessiree Sutton DT Shiners Calloway 19.386

5D - 28th Peyton Bartneck Goose 20.649

5D - 29th Savannah Greenfield A Famous Biankus 22.375

5D - 30th Alexis Kenworthy CM Blue Fire Fly 22.905

Irelyn Harrin FLF Perky Pocket 99.99

Mahrisa Paluck Ima Dark Gem 99.99

Hayden Johnson THR Our First Effort 99.999

April Courtney Lenas Golden Pockets 99.999

Katie Holm HW Bid N Cash 99.999

Ella Stahl RMK Hollywood Blonde 99.999

April Courtney Tivios lucky lena 99.999

Charlotte Porath Miss Strike Me Sixy 99.999



Colleen Kingsbury PC Judge BeRare 915.639

Olivia Hammon Guys Red Rocket 915.683

Rachel Crites LIGHTS OUT PEPTO 915.758

Jimi Jones Rockin A Lil 915.855

Kaylee Eiter Casadys cadbury fame 915.867

Jessica Gilbert Myte Star Reflection 915.901

Charlee Hoge Kmlockednloaded 916.021

Maile Read Burn N A LITTLE CASH 916.028

Savana Winstead Frenchy 916.097

Amy Smith Famous Judge Lucy K3 916.103

Payton Beckley Speedy 916.16

Chelsea Wagner PC MULBERRY FROSTIN 916.173

Maile Read Shining Glorey 916.199

Stephanie Kepler Lions Roan Ranger 916.215

Audry Winkles RW Royal Angry Orchard 916.404

JJ Heffernan San Tule Wood 916.446

Jenna Sanders Little Sammy Jo 916.535

Natalia Frolov RCA PRETTY LATEFROST 916.614

Torri Tubbs CM Whats Happening 916.615

Ricky Vita Sleety 916.679

Olivia Hammon Frenchboy's Got Luck 916.746

Karsyn West DS COWGIRLS BOOMIN 916.767

Ellie Purdy KL Playin Judge 916.808

Sabrina Frolov Cuttyslibertybell 916.858

Jennifer Neal SONITAS LAST GUN 916.893

Jaymie Leach Punchy Judge 917.162

Alyson Rehm Gottalotta Eyes On Me 917.187

Faith Lencioni Ainâ€™tNoMajorThang 917.225

Breanne Stout Dox Chick Magnet 917.284

Patricia Freeman-Martin Billiespencer 917.573

Judi Rehm Fox Diamond Dee Bar 917.59

Kristen Shaw O A Dashing Dingbat 918.761

Kandice Eiter EZ bet shesa star 920.98

Braya Hutton My Wishes Came True 922.613

Tessa Heffernan My Royal Troubador 922.652

Senior Friday 4D , Friday

1D - 1st Lori Lester Bench Warrant 15.564 $56.00

1D - 2nd Tanya Jones Cats cooper 15.793

1D - 3rd Leslie Penhollow Famous Black Gun 15.932

1D - 4th Chris Bruns SR Reveille 15.964

2D - 1st Jeannette Etchebarne LF Soon To Be Famous 16.148 $51.00

2D - 2nd Calene Lencioni KT Red Hot Chrome 16.215

2D - 3rd Leslie Penhollow Poppin ta fame 16.309



3D - 1st Maria Pearson Dont Spur The Judge 16.926 $43.00

4D - 1st Dessiree Sutton DT Shiners Jalapeno 17.149 $38.00

4D - 2nd Dessiree Sutton DT Shiners Calloway 19.386

Youth Friday 4D , Friday

1D - 1st Emeri Cantwell CTS Two Timing Gold Digger 15.591 $140.00

1D - 2nd Bella Keating Ril Cash Queen 15.602 $108.00

1D - 3rd Kandice Eiter Shes Packin Dynamite 15.613 $78.00

1D - 4th Charlize Jass PC Girls Shine 15.683

1D - 5th Payton Beckley Hagans Streaknbailey 15.702

1D - 6th Halle Morey SMR French Navy Girl 15.707

1D - 7th Grace Miller Gators Famous Judge 15.713

1D - 8th Bailey McCracken Frosted Flit Bar 15.719

1D - 9th Francie Heffernan Juan Smooth Cat 15.72

1D - 10th Kaylee Eiter Step a sail flynn 15.726

1D - 11th Summer Schaffran BR Big Red Dog 15.795

1D - 12th Brynna Skeeters Flash Me That Cash 15.83

1D - 13th Dylan Saunders Dash Ta Driftwood 15.944

1D - 14th Dylan Saunders Oakies Little Chick 15.963

1D - 15th Tenley Abbott Norfleet Snipper too 16.014

1D - 16th Joie Smith DUDDA LADUH 16.065

2D - 1st Stella Lawhorn Pistol Annie 16.142 $126.00

2D - 2nd Halle Morey LZK Snowmethemoney 16.155 $97.00

2D - 3rd Alyssa Molina Frenchies Okie Leo 16.226 $71.00

2D - 4th Charlee Hoge Had a peppymint Lena 16.241

2D - 5th Maisie Heffernan HP Chip Chip Chippie 16.271

2D - 6th Aspen Ruegger Smart Zanolena Neat 16.296

2D - 7th Teagan Quigley Streakin Slick Money 16.325

2D - 8th Laina Singhose Firewater Ta Snow 16.419

2D - 9th Shayna Gomes Cashs curious pixie 16.547

3D - 1st Hayden Hansen Raise The Bar Badge 16.603 $108.00

3D - 2nd Elthia Gomes Kk Laredo fire 16.634 $83.00

3D - 3rd Scarlett Hansen NinetyNinePercntMine 16.646 $60.00

3D - 4th Ida Schyllander Wyoming Spring Fling 16.659

3D - 5th Jaylee Phillips Big Time Biankus 16.665

3D - 6th Aspen Ruegger Miss Petro 16.68

3D - 7th Summer Schaffran BR Dancin Merada 16.69

3D - 8th Alexis Molina French Lullaby 16.711



3D - 9th Charlotte Porath Kellis Little Star 16.718

3D - 10th Emily Fitch Ima Flashy Nick Bar 16.722

3D - 11th Savannah Jass Keep it Pinned 16.838

3D - 12th Katie Olsen Perryspartysmasher 17.068

4D - 1st Brooke Salter Ruger 17.133 $94.00

4D - 2nd Alexis Kenworthy ThisStoliCanScat 17.392 $72.00

4D - 3rd Addison Woodland Poco Pretty Sterling 17.727 $52.00

4D - 4th Taylor Hamilton Whose Dat Trubador 17.761

4D - 5th Lucy Bartneck Grace 17.863

4D - 6th Charlotte Porath Peppermint Prime Time 18.167

4D - 7th Teagan Quigley Misty's Little Sugar 18.702

4D - 8th Peyton Bartneck Goose 20.649

4D - 9th Alexis Kenworthy CM Blue Fire Fly 22.905

Charlotte Porath Miss Strike Me Sixy 99.999

Olivia Hammon Guys Red Rocket 915.683

Kaylee Eiter Casadys cadbury fame 915.867

Charlee Hoge Kmlockednloaded 916.021

Savana Winstead Frenchy 916.097

Payton Beckley Speedy 916.16

Audry Winkles RW Royal Angry Orchard 916.404

JJ Heffernan San Tule Wood 916.446

Jenna Sanders Little Sammy Jo 916.535

Olivia Hammon Frenchboy's Got Luck 916.746

Kandice Eiter EZ bet shesa star 920.98

Tessa Heffernan My Royal Troubador 922.652

YBC Friday  , Friday

1D - 1st Tamara Barnhart Guys Sweet Design 15.16 $50.00

4D - 1st Jaylee Phillips Big Time Biankus 16.665 $34.00

4D - 2nd Alexis Kenworthy ThisStoliCanScat 17.392

Lucky #7 Friday  , Friday

1D - 1st Gretchen Miller House of Lions 15.901 $223.00

1D - 2nd Molly Gray SD Dashed Chex 16.008 $149.00

1D - 3rd Maggie Levy StreakinFrenchRockIt 16.136

1D - 4th Colleen Kingsbury Judges Fancy Pants 16.172

1D - 5th Teagan Quigley Streakin Slick Money 16.325

1D - 6th Kristen Shaw Ettabos Crazy Cash 16.536

2D - 1st Matthew Olson DesignMeARockstar 16.7 $172.00



2D - 2nd Charlotte Porath Kellis Little Star 16.718 $114.00

2D - 3rd Nikki corcoran Elites Shiny Pants 16.99

3D - 1st Stephanie Kepler LeggoMyFuego 17.303 $125.00

3D - 2nd Lucy Bartneck Grace 17.863 $83.00

3D - 3rd Charlotte Porath Peppermint Prime Time 18.167

3D - 4th Teagan Quigley Misty's Little Sugar 18.702

3D - 5th Peyton Bartneck Goose 20.649

Charlotte Porath Miss Strike Me Sixy 99.999

Colleen Kingsbury PC Judge BeRare 915.639

Olivia Hammon Guys Red Rocket 915.683

Chelsea Wagner PC MULBERRY FROSTIN 916.173

Stephanie Kepler Lions Roan Ranger 916.215

Jennifer Neal SONITAS LAST GUN 916.893

Kristen Shaw O A Dashing Dingbat 918.761

Got A Little Tipsy , Friday

1st Kristen Shaw O A Dashing Dingbat 918.761 $124.00

Gretchen Miller House of Lions 15.901

Teagan Quigley Streakin Slick Money 16.325

NW Best BIF Sidepot Friday , Friday

1D - 1st Summer Huston Gotta Awesome Idea 15.694 $142.00

1D - 2nd Dylan Saunders Dash Ta Driftwood 15.944

1D - 3rd Rachel Stoller Classys Lil Hayday 15.98

2D - 1st Ricky Vita TR Lions on Fire 16.322 $127.00

2D - 2nd Sam Carpenter KL Smokin Judge Cash 16.45

2D - 3rd Savannah Greenfield la Jolla Judge 16.526

2D - 4th Skylar Heermann TA First Doll 16.536

NW Best BIF Sidepot Friday , Friday

4D - 1st Jackie Moe AllRiseForTheJudge 19.118 $95.00

4D - 2nd Savannah Greenfield A Famous Biankus 22.375

Chelsea Wagner PC MULBERRY FROSTIN 916.173

Torri Tubbs CM Whats Happening 916.615

Ricky Vita Sleety 916.679

Jaymie Leach Punchy Judge 917.162

OBRA Open Friday , Friday

1D - 1st Ellie Walker Ima Guys French Lioness 15.713 $75.00



1D - 2nd Stephanie Chike Kiss My Honey Buns 15.838 $50.00

1D - 3rd Jeannette Etchebarne LF Soon To Be Famous 16.148

1D - 4th Jackie Moe AllRiseForTheJudge 19.118

1D - 5th Megan Etcheberry John Three 17 19.15

OBRA 3500 Novice Friday , Friday

1D - 1st Shanna Schneider Frenchstreakinpistol 16.134 $50.00

Mahrisa Paluck Ima Dark Gem 99.99

OBRA 1000 Novice Friday , Friday

1D - 1st Kimberly Olson Ima Special KindaCat 16.463 $54.00

1D - 2nd Mahrisa Paluck MAI TAI GUY 16.584 $36.00

1D - 3rd Jennifer Jones Smooth Eazy 17.119

1D - 4th Bailey McCracken VF Lotta Brava 17.311

1D - 5th Megan Townsend For Some Jess 17.982

April Courtney Tivios lucky lena 99.999

Pee Wee , Saturday

1D - 1st Scarlett Hansen NinetyNinePercntMine 16.264 $112.00

1D - 2nd Tessa Heffernan My Royal Troubador 17.364 $84.00

1D - 3rd Ashlynn Burns Sixes High Hand 17.686 $56.00

1D - 4th Sunnie Smith DAVID 18.203 $28.00

1D - 5th Raynee Pearce Hondo 18.564

1D - 6th Haven Russell Easy 21.172

1D - 7th Olivia Hansen Boo 22.588

1D - 8th Paisley Purdy Cabo 24.085

1D - 9th Callie Miller Angel 24.182

1D - 10th Shayla Schneider Jack attack 28.313

1D - 11th Georgia Levy Sleepy 30.193

1D - 12th Weslee Burns Bingo 31.448

1D - 13th Hayes Russell Butch 39.464

1D - 14th Odessa Levy Darla 76.128

1D - 15th Harper Delance Giddy 92.375

Open 5D Saturday  $5,000 added 5D average, Saturday

1D - 1st Kathy Grimes KG Jukebox Hero 15.288 $1,397.00

1D - 2nd Timber Allenbrand Birkeleys Lil Devil 15.326 $1,154.00

1D - 3rd Kaley Crawford Cinchyawazup 15.401 $1,032.00

1D - 4th Francie Heffernan Juan Smooth Cat 15.427 $850.00

1D - 5th Gretchen Miller House of Lions 15.436 $668.00

1D - 6th Emeri Cantwell CTS Two Timing Gold Digger 15.47 $425.00

1D - 7th Lori Lester Bench Warrant 15.471 $304.00

1D - 8th Bryan Scheer Liddle Judge 15.478 $243.00



1D - 9th Ellie Walker Ima Guys French Lioness 15.485

1D - 10th Bella Keating Ril Cash Queen 15.501

1D - 11th Maile Read Burn N A LITTLE CASH 15.518

1D - 12th Summer Huston Gotta Awesome Idea 15.525

1D - 13th Danielle Saunders Boss is Buggin 15.532

1D - 14th Kathy Grimes KG JustStealingCash 15.552

1D - 15th Tonya Rosebrook Fx fame little cus 15.591

1D - 16th Kyla Miller PC Judge Madisun 15.596

1D - 17th Addison Harris Judge on Biankus 15.608

1D - 18th Bailey McCracken Frosted Flit Bar 15.614

1D - 19th Amberleigh Moore A French Silhouette 15.617

1D - 20th Jennifer Jones Down to the French Cash 15.63

1D - 21st Jessica Mcmahon Catty Cash Biankus 15.633

1D - 22nd Haydn Morsa Buggin The Judge 15.668

1D - 23rd Chris Bruns SR Reveille 15.669

1D - 24th Olivia Train Fame Aint Easy 15.7

1D - 25th Summer Schaffran BR Big Red Dog 15.721

1D - 26th Stella Lawhorn Pistol Annie 15.723

1D - 27th Carla Bridges Absolute Peppa 15.728

1D - 28th Patricia Freeman-Martin Dashing Millie McCoy 15.747

1D - 29th Charlize Jass PC Girls Shine 15.763

2D - 1st Rachel Stoller Classys Lil Hayday 15.797 $1,164.00

2D - 2nd Shanna Schneider Frenchstreakinpistol 15.811 $962.00

2D - 3rd Autumn Bauersfeld Ima lynx n hickory 15.813 $860.00

2D - 4th Calene Lencioni KT Red Hot Chrome 15.816 $633.00

2D - 4th Elly Barak Fancydat Bling Honor 15.816 $633.00

2D - 6th Mahrisa Paluck Ima Dark Gem 15.822 $304.00

2D - 6th Amanda Burns Six Figure Judge 15.822 $304.00

2D - 8th Jeannette Etchebarne LF Soon To Be Famous 15.827 $202.00

2D - 9th Alyssa Molina Frenchies Okie Leo 15.84

2D - 10th Charlee Hoge Had a peppymint Lena 15.842

2D - 11th Olivia Train A Famous French Lady 15.847

2D - 12th Grace Miller Cash N Miss Captain 15.848

2D - 13th Katie Klem Judges Signature 15.858

2D - 14th Stephanie Chike Kiss My Honey Buns 15.871

2D - 15th Kathy Grimes Streakin Justice 15.872

2D - 16th Jackie Moe AllRiseForTheJudge 15.885

2D - 17th Ella Stahl RMK Hollywood Blonde 15.888

2D - 18th Colleen Kingsbury Judges Fancy Pants 15.891

2D - 19th Braya Hutton Kick Ash Cash 15.893

2D - 19th Janci Hannen Charmed N A Doll 15.893

2D - 21st Elthia Gomes Kk Laredo fire 15.894

2D - 21st Grace Miller Gators Famous Judge 15.894

2D - 23rd Keirra Felton Flash 15.901

2D - 23rd Joie Smith DUDDA LADUH 15.901



2D - 25th Jessica Crouch FLF Gata Dash Guys 15.909

2D - 26th Haydn Morsa Stick Up 15.925

2D - 27th Charlee Hoge Kmlockednloaded 15.929

2D - 28th Kandice Eiter Shes Packin Dynamite 15.931

2D - 29th Kandice Eiter EZ bet shesa star 15.936

2D - 30th Teagan Quigley Streakin Slick Money 15.941

2D - 31st Tina Goff TNT Wampitonemvoodoo 15.944

2D - 32nd Jessica Mcmahon Rocks E Firewater 15.957

2D - 33rd Jessica Gilbert Cowboy Swagger 15.966

2D - 34th Alexis Kenworthy Dashing Ace 15.967

2D - 34th Macy Schuyler Frenchmans RicRac 15.967

2D - 36th Britni Green JMR Speedy Star 15.974

2D - 37th Gemma Delance Slip Slidin Solano 15.977

2D - 38th Colleen Kingsbury PC Judge BeRare 15.978

2D - 39th Halle Morey SMR French Navy Girl 15.98

2D - 40th Hayden Hansen Raise The Bar Badge 16.02

2D - 41st Alexis Molina French Lullaby 16.037

2D - 42nd Alexis Molina Royal Demands 16.042

2D - 43rd Aspen Ruegger Smart Zanolena Neat 16.044

2D - 44th Tiffany Thompson One shot rox 16.052

2D - 45th Maggie Levy StreakinFrenchRockIt 16.065

2D - 45th Ricky Vita TR Lions on Fire 16.065

2D - 47th Kaylee Eiter Step a sail flynn 16.066

2D - 48th Chelsea Wagner PC MULBERRY FROSTIN 16.067

2D - 49th Jaylee Phillips Big Time Biankus 16.08

2D - 50th Matthew Olson DesignMeARockstar 16.081

2D - 51st Lexie Goss Dats Epic 16.091

2D - 52nd Molly Gray SD Dashed Chex 16.097

2D - 53rd Brynna Skeeters Flash Me That Cash 16.113

2D - 54th Savannah Greenfield la Jolla Judge 16.118

2D - 55th Tayler Jo Sherman Shine and dash 16.122

2D - 56th Jenna Sanders Little Sammy Jo 16.124

2D - 57th Aspen Ruegger Miss Petro 16.145

2D - 58th Joie Smith Famous Judge Lucy K3 16.148

2D - 59th Stephanie Kepler Lions Roan Ranger 16.151

2D - 60th Makaela Memmott UR Bux R Toast 16.166

2D - 61st Tenley Abbott Norfleet Snipper too 16.186

2D - 62nd Madison Stull Jessy Cristina 16.189

2D - 63rd Jessica Gilbert Myte Star Reflection 16.192

2D - 64th Britni Green PC CASHIN CAJUN 16.195

2D - 65th Mahrisa Paluck MAI TAI GUY 16.197

2D - 66th Chris Trefethen Gold Bold N Classy 16.203

2D - 66th Dominique Hart Honkytonk Frenchman 16.203

2D - 68th Rachel Delance Plenty O Pie 16.217

2D - 69th Ashtyn West Honor 16.218

2D - 70th Summer Schaffran BR Dancin Merada 16.243

2D - 71st Jennifer Jones Smooth Eazy 16.247



2D - 72nd Payton Beckley Speedy 16.25

2D - 73rd Kimberly Olson Ima Special KindaCat 16.273

2D - 74th Ashlie Stanley Frenchmans Cashin MD 16.274

2D - 75th Dominique Hart Desiriously Special 16.276

2D - 76th Dylan Saunders Oakies Little Chick 16.283

2D - 77th Mahrisa Paluck MP Low and Behold 16.285

3D - 1st Raegan Mathis RJ's Legacy 16.301 $931.00

3D - 2nd Bryan Scheer Hi Flion Lion 16.304 $769.00

3D - 3rd Hadyn Powers Cooper Cartel 16.316 $688.00

3D - 4th Cindi Holland Sallys A Cool Cat 16.317 $567.00

3D - 5th Steve Victor Famous beauty queen 16.324 $445.00

3D - 6th Makaela Memmott Bux Up Dude 16.357 $283.00

3D - 7th Sue McDonald Swiss Merlot 16.408 $202.00

3D - 8th Peyton Bartneck Goose 16.412 $162.00

3D - 9th Angelina White Streakin Bullionaire 16.413

3D - 10th Mahrisa Paluck I'll Be A Begonia 16.416

3D - 11th Shonda Titus Royal Spanish Array 16.419

3D - 12th Ricky Vita Sleety 16.422

3D - 13th Laina Singhose Firewater Ta Snow 16.424

3D - 13th Tracey Train Streaking magnolia 16.424

3D - 15th Hailee Kennedy Smokes Genuine Bandit 16.453

3D - 16th Angela Gordon Frank Fretland 16.463

3D - 17th Bekkie Bowerman Fury of the corona 16.467

3D - 18th Rachel Vlaew Dashing Little Jesse 16.468

3D - 19th Angela Gordon Wheelers Caddy Doll 16.469

3D - 20th Alyssa Low Lexa tickn bomb 16.503

3D - 21st Amy Stafford LB Time For Sunshine 16.524

3D - 22nd Paisley Withrow Grade 16.532

3D - 23rd Joie Smith Judgs Sweet Score 16.535

3D - 24th Megan Townsend For Some Jess 16.549

3D - 25th Skylar Heermann TA First Doll 16.561

3D - 26th Sam Carpenter KL Smokin Judge Cash 16.566

3D - 27th Jamie Sutter Creeping bob 16.59

3D - 28th Claire Stanley GSR Tappin Cat 16.593

3D - 29th Kristen Shaw Ettabos Crazy Cash 16.597

3D - 30th Carlee Cooley Jacks Blue Eyed Girl 16.607

3D - 31st Olivia Train Ought To Fire 16.609

3D - 32nd JJ Heffernan San Tule Wood 16.611

3D - 33rd Teagan Quigley Mistyâ€™s Little Sugar 16.613

3D - 34th Emily Fitch Ima Flashy Nick Bar 16.618

3D - 35th Siterra Magee Miss Frickalicious 16.653

3D - 36th Audry Winkles RW Royal Angry Orchard 16.691

3D - 37th Bailey McCracken VF Lotta Brava 16.694

3D - 38th Sarah Hughes FR Cash Me Outside 16.697

3D - 39th Nikki corcoran Elites Shiny Pants 16.698



3D - 40th Emma Hettinga T U Dash of Cocoa 16.716

3D - 41st Jessica Juvinall Leo's Smokin Doll 16.73

3D - 42nd Jennifer Neal SONITAS LAST GUN 16.737

3D - 43rd Ida Schyllander Wyoming Spring Fling 16.74

3D - 44th Alexis Kenworthy ThisStoliCanScat 16.742

3D - 45th Irelyn Harrin FLF Perky Pocket 16.743

3D - 46th Addison Harris Rubys Classy Biankus 16.758

3D - 47th Maria Pearson Dont Spur The Judge 16.761

3D - 48th Faith Lencioni Ain'tNoMajorThang 16.765

3D - 49th Treena Toth A streak of Regulation 16.769

3D - 50th Bentli Shull Ichi Kahn 16.779

4D - 1st Mackenzie Taylor Eddies Claim To Fame 16.805 $699.00

4D - 2nd Taylor Blackwell Judge hope 16.828 $577.00

4D - 3rd Amy Smith Reyanna Cat 16.832 $516.00

4D - 4th Jaymie Leach Punchy Judge 16.853 $425.00

4D - 5th Lydia Febus Showdown Copper 16.872 $334.00

4D - 6th Ally Mager Captains French Guy 16.883 $213.00

4D - 7th Paige Capitani Selfie 16.958 $152.00

4D - 8th Sara Brinkman TW Smoke N Kool 16.98 $121.00

4D - 9th Katie Ayres Whiskey N Sparks 17.004

4D - 10th Hannah Hull RM DRIFTEN ROCKETTE 17.006

4D - 11th Hayden Johnson Frenchmans Royal Dash 17.008

4D - 12th Charlotte Porath Kellis Little Star 17.03

4D - 12th Karen Gibbs CB Sweet Child Min 17.03

4D - 14th Aimee Sawyer Rosie Pepper Chex 17.04

4D - 15th Briar Abbott Cm lonestar lady 17.041

4D - 16th Barbara Loper Zantanas Blue 17.048

4D - 17th Taylor Blackwell Livewire Qt 17.049

4D - 18th Brooke Salter Ruger 17.054

4D - 19th Teagan Brewer Got Caught Streakin 17.084

4D - 20th Elisha Zellner My Pal Suuly 17.117

4D - 21st Alyson Rehm Gottalotta Eyes On Me 17.154

4D - 22nd Liz Russell Striking The Match 17.185

4D - 23rd Rachel Stoller Streakin Fu Fu 17.196

4D - 24th Ellie Purdy KL Playin Judge 17.23

4D - 25th Alissa Foreman Lablonde 17.237

4D - 26th Katie Olsen Perryspartysmasher 17.248

4D - 27th Ronda Melton Blazin in the Dark 17.257

4D - 28th Tiffany Thompson Fifty two hard 17.266

4D - 29th Ramsey Davis Gambleonafrostflight 17.269

5D - 1st Katie Holm HW Bid N Cash 17.345 $426.00

5D - 1st Linnea Foster Zuko 17.345 $426.00

5D - 3rd Lucy Bartneck Grace 17.351 $344.00



5D - 4th Judi Rehm Fox Diamond Dee Bar 17.394 $283.00

5D - 5th Maile Read HNS LITTLE LIONEL 17.399 $223.00

5D - 6th Jessica Sandberg She's A Lil Frosty 17.41 $142.00

5D - 7th Taylor Hamilton Whose Dat Trubador 17.488 $101.00

5D - 8th Addison Woodland Poco Pretty Sterling 17.531 $81.00

5D - 9th Stephanie Kepler LeggoMyFuego 17.533

5D - 10th Patricia Freeman-Martin Billiespencer 17.626

5D - 11th Tina Howell Peppys First Corona 17.651

5D - 12th Harli Gomes Smart Duallin Chic 17.675

5D - 13th Hailee Kennedy Bound to Judge Me 17.701

5D - 14th Robyn Percifield Zaddox Sassy Socks 17.722

5D - 15th Camie Johnston SC Haymaker Judge 17.846

5D - 16th Macie Koreiva Easy Streakin Cash37 17.882

5D - 17th Dessiree Sutton DT Shiners Calloway 17.934

5D - 18th Charlotte Porath Peppermint Prime Time 18.011

5D - 19th Tracy Savage Lil Irish Queen 18.06

5D - 20th Brianna Walker Tiviossweetseduction 18.334

5D - 21st Ellie Owen Crazy Ex Girlfriend 18.427

5D - 22nd Kestin Gibbons CDs High Winner 18.563

5D - 23rd Savana Winstead Frenchy 18.614

5D - 24th Siterra Magee Modocs Striking Sky 18.8

5D - 25th Robyn Percifield Opportunity Runnaway 19.153

5D - 26th Shannon Ginochio Famous Lies 19.176

5D - 27th Karen Gibbs Haydays Golden Rule 20.417

5D - 28th Janci Hannen Guy With Speednclass 21.977

5D - 29th Hailey Pearce HR PAYIN SASSY 26.122

5D - 30th Rachel Crites LIGHTS OUT PEPTO 915.829

5D - 31st Taylor Taylor Autumn Playboy Bunny 916.662

5D - 32nd Nicolle  Johnson Britt 916.852

Maile Read I LIKEM LEGGY 16.244

Jessica Crouch Hox Shake Em Teco 99.99

Shonda Titus TJ GET UR ROLL ON 99.99

Kendall DeVos Chief Speakeasy 99.99

Hannah Johnson Panzaretta Guy 99.99

Shayna Gomes Cashs curious pixie 99.99

Hannah Hull JS Dakota Dancer 99.999

Brooklyn Lane TLS datsa Mel rose 99.999

Hayden Johnson THR Our First Effort 99.999

Dylan Saunders Dash Ta Driftwood 99.999

Tamara Barnhart Guys Sweet Design 915.213

Jimi Jones Rockin A Lil 915.294

Tanya Jones Cats cooper 915.333

Amberleigh Moore Lion In Jules 915.482

Savannah Greenfield A Famous Biankus 915.538

Olivia Hammon Guys Red Rocket 915.616

Payton Beckley Hagans Streaknbailey 915.641

Aysia Turner DSR Shameless 915.697



Halle Morey LZK Snowmethemoney 915.854

Kathy Grimes KG Blazin Cash 915.865

Maisie Heffernan HP Chip Chip Chippie 915.909

Ella Stahl Royal Cash Flow 915.927

Torri Tubbs CM Whats Happening 915.98

Wylie Sturm Ezra Brooks 916.002

Gretchen Schultz Guys American Honor 916.085

Ellie Purdy Roanie 916.118

Bekkie Bowerman Wolfman 916.232

Krystal Dillman Flingin gold 916.244

Emma Hettinga Cecilias Liason 916.244

Bekkie Bowerman Orleana Tucker 916.253

Kelli Barichello Fabs FrenchSuccess 916.42

Savannah Jass Keep it Pinned 916.464

Gabriella Flegal One Hot Potato 916.542

Karsyn West DS COWGIRLS BOOMIN 916.588

Breanne Stout Dox Chick Magnet 916.665

Tonya Rosebrook Lion in the house 916.681

Teagan Brewer Storm Chasin Judge 916.688

Lilly Dunn Rodeo Short Goes 916.699

Amelia Harris Streakin n Style 916.899

Jessica Mcmahon Fast Cash Biankus 916.942

Aimee Sawyer Ike's Streakin Pavati 916.995

Jamie Sutter Wallanic 917.1

Megan Etcheberry John Three 17 917.16

Carla Bridges Kiss My Famous Lass 917.192

Blakely Herbert SRS Just A Cruisen 917.192

Pamela Scheer KM Cuz Im French 917.469

Paige Lantz Nic Jess Ta Zan 917.488

Kristen Shaw O A Dashing Dingbat 918.116

Charlotte Porath Miss Strike Me Sixy 918.605

Colleen Kingsbury Cinco de Cash 919.49

Olivia Hammon Frenchboy's Got Luck 921.362

Sam Carpenter Dashin For Buxx 922.691

Dessiree Sutton DT Shiners Jalapeno 931.263

Annika Dunn NickelandDashin No-Time

Shania Schueller Holey Player 999.989

Judge Cash Sidepot $500 added , Saturday

1D - 1st Kathy Grimes KG Jukebox Hero 15.288 $240.00

1D - 2nd Kaley Crawford Cinchyawazup 15.401 $184.00

1D - 3rd Lori Lester Bench Warrant 15.471 $134.00

1D - 4th Bryan Scheer Liddle Judge 15.478

1D - 5th Bella Keating Ril Cash Queen 15.501

1D - 6th Kathy Grimes KG JustStealingCash 15.552

1D - 7th Kyla Miller PC Judge Madisun 15.596



1D - 8th Addison Harris Judge on Biankus 15.608

1D - 9th Jessica Mcmahon Catty Cash Biankus 15.633

1D - 10th Haydn Morsa Buggin The Judge 15.668

2D - 1st Elly Barak Fancydat Bling Honor 15.816 $216.00

2D - 2nd Amanda Burns Six Figure Judge 15.822 $166.00

2D - 3rd Katie Klem Judges Signature 15.858 $121.00

2D - 4th Kathy Grimes Streakin Justice 15.872

2D - 5th Jackie Moe AllRiseForTheJudge 15.885

2D - 6th Colleen Kingsbury Judges Fancy Pants 15.891

2D - 7th Braya Hutton Kick Ash Cash 15.893

2D - 8th Grace Miller Gators Famous Judge 15.894

2D - 9th Colleen Kingsbury PC Judge BeRare 15.978

2D - 10th Savannah Greenfield la Jolla Judge 16.118

2D - 11th Joie Smith Famous Judge Lucy K3 16.148

2D - 12th Britni Green PC CASHIN CAJUN 16.195

3D - 1st Joie Smith Judgs Sweet Score 16.535 $184.00

3D - 2nd Sam Carpenter KL Smokin Judge Cash 16.566 $141.00

3D - 3rd Kristen Shaw Ettabos Crazy Cash 16.597 $103.00

3D - 4th Sarah Hughes FR Cash Me Outside 16.697

3D - 5th Maria Pearson Dont Spur The Judge 16.761

4D - 1st Jaymie Leach Punchy Judge 16.853 $160.00

4D - 2nd Ellie Purdy KL Playin Judge 17.23 $123.00

4D - 3rd Hailee Kennedy Bound to Judge Me 17.701 $89.00

Kathy Grimes KG Blazin Cash 915.865

Teagan Brewer Storm Chasin Judge 916.688

Jessica Mcmahon Fast Cash Biankus 916.942

Senior Saturday 4D , Saturday

1D - 1st Lori Lester Bench Warrant 15.471 $62.00

1D - 2nd Chris Bruns SR Reveille 15.669

1D - 3rd Calene Lencioni KT Red Hot Chrome 15.816

1D - 4th Jeannette Etchebarne LF Soon To Be Famous 15.827

2D - 1st Sue McDonald Swiss Merlot 16.408 $56.00

3D - 1st Maria Pearson Dont Spur The Judge 16.761 $47.00



4D - 1st Ronda Melton Blazin in the Dark 17.257 $41.00

4D - 2nd Linnea Foster Zuko 17.345

4D - 3rd Dessiree Sutton DT Shiners Calloway 17.934

Tanya Jones Cats cooper 915.333

Dessiree Sutton DT Shiners Jalapeno 931.263

Youth Saturday 4D , Saturday

1D - 1st Francie Heffernan Juan Smooth Cat 15.427 $167.00

1D - 2nd Emeri Cantwell CTS Two Timing Gold Digger 15.47 $128.00

1D - 3rd Bella Keating Ril Cash Queen 15.501 $93.00

1D - 4th Addison Harris Judge on Biankus 15.608

1D - 5th Bailey McCracken Frosted Flit Bar 15.614

1D - 6th Summer Schaffran BR Big Red Dog 15.721

1D - 7th Stella Lawhorn Pistol Annie 15.723

1D - 8th Alyssa Molina Frenchies Okie Leo 15.84

1D - 9th Charlee Hoge Had a peppymint Lena 15.842

1D - 10th Grace Miller Cash N Miss Captain 15.848

1D - 11th Grace Miller Gators Famous Judge 15.894

1D - 11th Elthia Gomes Kk Laredo fire 15.894

1D - 13th Joie Smith DUDDA LADUH 15.901

1D - 13th Keirra Felton Flash 15.901

2D - 1st Charlee Hoge Kmlockednloaded 15.929 $150.00

2D - 2nd Kandice Eiter Shes Packin Dynamite 15.931 $115.00

2D - 3rd Kandice Eiter EZ bet shesa star 15.936 $84.00

2D - 4th Teagan Quigley Streakin Slick Money 15.941

2D - 5th Alexis Kenworthy Dashing Ace 15.967

2D - 6th Halle Morey SMR French Navy Girl 15.98

2D - 7th Hayden Hansen Raise The Bar Badge 16.02

2D - 8th Alexis Molina French Lullaby 16.037

2D - 9th Alexis Molina Royal Demands 16.042

2D - 10th Aspen Ruegger Smart Zanolena Neat 16.044

2D - 11th Kaylee Eiter Step a sail flynn 16.066

2D - 12th Jaylee Phillips Big Time Biankus 16.08

2D - 13th Brynna Skeeters Flash Me That Cash 16.113

2D - 14th Tayler Jo Sherman Shine and dash 16.122

2D - 15th Jenna Sanders Little Sammy Jo 16.124

2D - 16th Aspen Ruegger Miss Petro 16.145

2D - 17th Joie Smith Famous Judge Lucy K3 16.148

2D - 18th Tenley Abbott Norfleet Snipper too 16.186

2D - 19th Summer Schaffran BR Dancin Merada 16.243

2D - 20th Payton Beckley Speedy 16.25

2D - 21st Dylan Saunders Oakies Little Chick 16.283

2D - 22nd Hadyn Powers Cooper Cartel 16.316

2D - 23rd Peyton Bartneck Goose 16.412



2D - 24th Laina Singhose Firewater Ta Snow 16.424

3D - 1st Joie Smith Judgs Sweet Score 16.535 $128.00

3D - 2nd Claire Stanley GSR Tappin Cat 16.593 $98.00

3D - 3rd JJ Heffernan San Tule Wood 16.611 $72.00

3D - 4th Teagan Quigley Misty's Little Sugar 16.613

3D - 5th Audry Winkles RW Royal Angry Orchard 16.691

3D - 6th Ida Schyllander Wyoming Spring Fling 16.74

3D - 7th Alexis Kenworthy ThisStoliCanScat 16.742

3D - 8th Addison Harris Rubys Classy Biankus 16.758

3D - 9th Bentli Shull Ichi Kahn 16.779

4D - 1st Paige Capitani Selfie 16.958 $111.00

4D - 2nd Charlotte Porath Kellis Little Star 17.03 $85.00

4D - 3rd Brooke Salter Ruger 17.054 $62.00

4D - 4th Katie Olsen Perryspartysmasher 17.248

4D - 5th Lucy Bartneck Grace 17.351

4D - 6th Taylor Hamilton Whose Dat Trubador 17.488

4D - 7th Addison Woodland Poco Pretty Sterling 17.531

4D - 8th Charlotte Porath Peppermint Prime Time 18.011

4D - 9th Ellie Owen Crazy Ex Girlfriend 18.427

4D - 10th Savana Winstead Frenchy 18.614

4D - 11th Hailey Pearce HR PAYIN SASSY 26.122

Shayna Gomes Cashs curious pixie 99.99

Dylan Saunders Dash Ta Driftwood 99.999

Olivia Hammon Guys Red Rocket 915.616

Payton Beckley Hagans Streaknbailey 915.641

Halle Morey LZK Snowmethemoney 915.854

Maisie Heffernan HP Chip Chip Chippie 915.909

Wylie Sturm Ezra Brooks 916.002

Amelia Harris Streakin n Style 916.899

Charlotte Porath Miss Strike Me Sixy 918.605

Olivia Hammon Frenchboy's Got Luck 921.362

Annika Dunn NickelandDashin No-Time

 YBC Saturday , Saturday

1D - 1st Jaylee Phillips Big Time Biankus 16.08 $74.00

2D - 1st Kristen Shaw Ettabos Crazy Cash 16.597 $66.00

2D - 2nd Paige Capitani Selfie 16.958

Tamara Barnhart Guys Sweet Design 915.213

Kristen Shaw O A Dashing Dingbat 918.116



Lucky #7 Saturday  , Saturday

1D - 1st Gretchen Miller House of Lions 15.436 $259.00

1D - 2nd Jeannette Etchebarne LF Soon To Be Famous 15.827 $199.00

1D - 3rd Colleen Kingsbury Judges Fancy Pants 15.891 $145.00

1D - 4th Janci Hannen Charmed N A Doll 15.893

1D - 5th Teagan Quigley Streakin Slick Money 15.941

1D - 6th Tina Goff TNT Wampitonemvoodoo 15.944

1D - 7th Alexis Kenworthy Dashing Ace 15.967

1D - 8th Colleen Kingsbury PC Judge BeRare 15.978

1D - 9th Maggie Levy StreakinFrenchRockIt 16.065

1D - 10th Chelsea Wagner PC MULBERRY FROSTIN 16.067

1D - 11th Matthew Olson DesignMeARockstar 16.081

1D - 12th Molly Gray SD Dashed Chex 16.097

1D - 13th Tayler Jo Sherman Shine and dash 16.122

2D - 1st Stephanie Kepler Lions Roan Ranger 16.151 $199.00

2D - 2nd Ashlie Stanley Frenchmans Cashin MD 16.274 $153.00

2D - 3rd Peyton Bartneck Goose 16.412 $111.00

2D - 4th Shonda Titus Royal Spanish Array 16.419

2D - 5th Claire Stanley GSR Tappin Cat 16.593

2D - 6th Kristen Shaw Ettabos Crazy Cash 16.597

2D - 7th Teagan Quigley Misty's Little Sugar 16.613

2D - 8th Nikki corcoran Elites Shiny Pants 16.698

2D - 9th Jennifer Neal SONITAS LAST GUN 16.737

2D - 10th Treena Toth A streak of Regulation 16.769

3D - 1st Charlotte Porath Kellis Little Star 17.03 $145.00

3D - 2nd Linnea Foster Zuko 17.345 $111.00

3D - 3rd Lucy Bartneck Grace 17.351 $81.00

3D - 4th Stephanie Kepler LeggoMyFuego 17.533

3D - 5th Charlotte Porath Peppermint Prime Time 18.011

Olivia Hammon Guys Red Rocket 915.616

Payton Beckley Hagans Streaknbailey 915.641

Kristen Shaw O A Dashing Dingbat 918.116

Charlotte Porath Miss Strike Me Sixy 918.605

Colleen Kingsbury Cinco de Cash 919.49

Annika Dunn NickelandDashin No-Time

NW Best BIF Sidepot Saturday , Saturday

1D - 1st Summer Huston Gotta Awesome Idea 15.525 $101.00

1D - 2nd Rachel Stoller Classys Lil Hayday 15.797 $67.00

1D - 3rd Jackie Moe AllRiseForTheJudge 15.885

1D - 4th Macy Schuyler Frenchmans RicRac 15.967



2D - 1st Ricky Vita TR Lions on Fire 16.065 $91.00

2D - 2nd Chelsea Wagner PC MULBERRY FROSTIN 16.067 $60.00

2D - 3rd Savannah Greenfield la Jolla Judge 16.118

2D - 4th Ricky Vita Sleety 16.422

3D - 1st Skylar Heermann TA First Doll 16.561 $77.00

3D - 2nd Sam Carpenter KL Smokin Judge Cash 16.566 $52.00

3D - 3rd Mackenzie Taylor Eddies Claim To Fame 16.805

3D - 4th Jaymie Leach Punchy Judge 16.853

3D - 5th Ally Mager Captains French Guy 16.883

Dylan Saunders Dash Ta Driftwood 99.999

Savannah Greenfield A Famous Biankus 915.538

Torri Tubbs CM Whats Happening 915.98

Got A Little Tipsy , Saturday

1st Kristen Shaw O A Dashing Dingbat 918.116 $83

Jessica Gilbert Myte Star Reflection 16.192

OBRA Open Saturday , Saturday

1D - 1st Jeannette Etchebarne LF Soon To Be Famous 15.827 $75.00

1D - 2nd Stephanie Chike Kiss My Honey Buns 15.871 $50.00

1D - 3rd Jackie Moe AllRiseForTheJudge 15.885

1D - 4th Sue McDonald Swiss Merlot 16.408

Megan Etcheberry John Three 17 917.16

OBRA 3500 Novice Saturday , Saturday

1D - 1st Shanna Schneider Frenchstreakinpistol 15.811 $60.00

1D - 2nd Mahrisa Paluck Ima Dark Gem 15.822 $40.00

1D - 3rd Linnea Foster Zuko 17.345

1D - 4th Jessica Sandberg She's A Lil Frosty 17.41

OBRA 1000 Novice Saturday , Saturday

1D - 1st Amberleigh Moore A French Silhouette 15.617 $60.00

1D - 2nd Mahrisa Paluck MAI TAI GUY 16.197 $36.00

1D - 3rd Jennifer Jones Smooth Eazy 16.247 $24.00

1D - 4th Kimberly Olson Ima Special KindaCat 16.273

1D - 5th Paisley Withrow Grade 16.532

1D - 6th Megan Townsend For Some Jess 16.549

1D - 7th Bailey McCracken VF Lotta Brava 16.694

Megan Etcheberry John Three 17 917.16



The American Rodeo Contender , Sunday

1st Summer Huston Gotta Awesome Idea 15.495 $1,050

2nd Tamara Barnhart Guys Sweet Design 15.551 $700

3rd Adriene Steffen Flyin Frenchman 15.64

4th Kathy Grimes KG Jukebox Hero 15.763

5th Jackie Moe AllRiseForTheJudge 15.962

6th Summer Schaffran BR Big Red Dog 16.113

7th Krystal Dillman Paris Texas 16.16

8th Krystal Dillman Flingin gold 16.21

9th Gretchen Miller House of Lions 20.438

10th Lori Lester Bench Warrant 20.605

11th Dominique Hart Desiriously Special 20.757

Olivia Hammon Guys Red Rocket No-Time

Open 5D Sunday $5,000 added 5D average, Sunday

1D - 1st Ellie Walker Ima Guys French Lioness 15.177 $1,333.00

1D - 2nd Jessica Mcmahon Catty Cash Biankus 15.268 $1,120.00

1D - 3rd Jennifer Jones Down to the French Cash 15.273 $960.00

1D - 4th Skye Miller Judge Robin Hood 15.371 $746.00

1D - 5th Emeri Cantwell CTS Two Timing Gold Digger 15.411 $533.00

1D - 6th Tanya Jones Cats cooper 15.421 $373.00

1D - 7th Kyla Miller PC Judge Madisun 15.451 $267.00

1D - 8th Savannah Greenfield A Famous Biankus 15.492

1D - 9th Summer Huston Gotta Awesome Idea 15.495

1D - 10th Kathy Grimes KG JustStealingCash 15.496

1D - 11th Abby Pursifull Reds Flyinbyu 15.525

1D - 12th Makaela Memmott UR Bux R Toast 15.54

1D - 13th Tamara Barnhart Guys Sweet Design 15.551

1D - 14th Amy Smith Famous Judge Lucy K3 15.569

1D - 15th Elthia Gomes Kk Laredo fire 15.58

1D - 16th Amberleigh Moore A French Silhouette 15.613

1D - 17th Kandice Eiter Shes Packin Dynamite 15.614

1D - 18th Haydn Morsa Buggin The Judge 15.639

1D - 19th Kaley Crawford Cinchyawazup 15.64

1D - 19th Adriene Steffen Flyin Frenchman 15.64

1D - 21st Rachel Crites LIGHTS OUT PEPTO 15.672

2D - 1st Colleen Kingsbury Cinco de Cash 15.678 $1,022.00

2D - 1st Carla Bridges Absolute Peppa 15.678 $1,022.00

2D - 3rd Braya Hutton Kick Ash Cash 15.714 $800.00

2D - 4th Grace Miller Cash N Miss Captain 15.725 $622.00

2D - 5th Stella Lawhorn Pistol Annie 15.729 $444.00

2D - 6th Savannah Greenfield la Jolla Judge 15.745 $311.00



2D - 7th Jessica Mcmahon Rocks E Firewater 15.748 $222.00

2D - 8th Keirra Felton Flash 15.759

2D - 9th Kathy Grimes KG Jukebox Hero 15.763

2D - 10th Tonya Rosebrook Fx fame little cus 15.775

2D - 11th Sue McDonald Swiss Merlot 15.784

2D - 12th Bryan Scheer Liddle Judge 15.794

2D - 13th Charlee Hoge Had a peppymint Lena 15.804

2D - 14th Maile Read Burn N A LITTLE CASH 15.813

2D - 15th Lexie Goss Dats Epic 15.815

2D - 16th Jett Raulston JF Booneshine 15.817

2D - 17th Dylan Saunders Dash Ta Driftwood 15.823

2D - 18th Jeannette Etchebarne LF Soon To Be Famous 15.832

2D - 19th Calene Lencioni KT Red Hot Chrome 15.843

2D - 20th Chris Bruns SR Reveille 15.851

2D - 21st Leslie Penhollow Famous Black Gun 15.852

2D - 22nd Bailey McCracken Frosted Flit Bar 15.881

2D - 23rd Dylan Saunders Oakies Little Chick 15.896

2D - 24th Stephanie Chike Kiss My Honey Buns 15.905

2D - 25th Aysia Turner DSR Shameless 15.906

2D - 26th Colleen Kingsbury PC Judge BeRare 15.91

2D - 27th Jennifer Jones Smooth Eazy 15.911

2D - 28th Peyton Bartneck Goose 15.916

2D - 29th Taylor Taylor Autumn Playboy Bunny 15.918

2D - 30th Shanna Schneider Frenchstreakinpistol 15.935

2D - 31st Amberleigh Moore Lion In Jules 15.954

2D - 32nd Jackie Moe AllRiseForTheJudge 15.962

2D - 33rd Grace Miller Gators Famous Judge 15.966

2D - 34th Danielle Saunders Boss is Buggin 15.97

2D - 35th Addison Harris Judge on Biankus 15.974

2D - 36th Teagan Quigley Streakin Slick Money 15.976

2D - 37th Kaylee Eiter Step a sail flynn 15.977

2D - 38th Rachel Stoller Classys Lil Hayday 15.995

2D - 39th Ricky Vita TR Lions on Fire 16.002

2D - 40th Jessica Crouch FLF Gata Dash Guys 16.014

2D - 41st Hayden Johnson Frenchmans Royal Dash 16.015

2D - 42nd Alyssa Molina Frenchies Okie Leo 16.021

2D - 43rd Joie Smith DUDDA LADUH 16.038

2D - 44th Ella Stahl RMK Hollywood Blonde 16.043

2D - 45th Jaylee Phillips Big Time Biankus 16.056

2D - 46th Skye Miller AMR Chic My Dry Fire 16.059

2D - 47th SandraDawn Raulston Sun Frosted Wonder 16.06

2D - 48th Patricia Freeman-Martin Dashing Millie McCoy 16.081

2D - 49th Ellie Purdy Roanie 16.085

2D - 49th Haydn Morsa Stick Up 16.085

2D - 51st Stephanie Kepler Lions Roan Ranger 16.091

2D - 52nd Sara Brinkman TW Smoke N Kool 16.093

2D - 53rd Gretchen Schultz Guys American Honor 16.096



2D - 54th Summer Schaffran BR Big Red Dog 16.113

2D - 55th Britni Green PC CASHIN CAJUN 16.119

2D - 56th Skylar Heermann TA First Doll 16.121

2D - 57th Jessica Gilbert Cowboy Swagger 16.132

2D - 58th Jessica Mcmahon Fast Cash Biankus 16.139

2D - 59th Krystal Dillman Paris Texas 16.16

2D - 60th Macie Koreiva Easy Streakin Cash37 16.174

2D - 61st Britni Green JMR Speedy Star 16.175

3D - 1st Angela Gordon Frank Fretland 16.185 $889.00

3D - 2nd Kathy Grimes KG Blazin Cash 16.206 $746.00

3D - 3rd Rachel Delance Plenty O Pie 16.21 $569.00

3D - 3rd Krystal Dillman Flingin gold 16.21 $569.00

3D - 5th Tiffany Thompson One shot rox 16.217 $355.00

3D - 6th Taylor Blackwell Livewire Qt 16.218 $249.00

3D - 7th Chelsea Wagner PC MULBERRY FROSTIN 16.243 $178.00

3D - 8th Molly Gray SD Dashed Chex 16.267

3D - 9th Bryan Scheer Hi Flion Lion 16.281

3D - 10th Joie Smith Judgs Sweet Score 16.283

3D - 11th Karen Gibbs CB Sweet Child Min 16.292

3D - 12th Garan Buller Bound to judge me 16.293

3D - 13th Kimberly Olson Ima Special KindaCat 16.305

3D - 14th Terena Ream FLF Fame Luck N Coin 16.306

3D - 15th Steve Victor Famous beauty queen 16.321

3D - 16th Janci Hannen Charmed N A Doll 16.329

3D - 17th Colleen Kingsbury Judges Fancy Pants 16.377

3D - 18th Mahrisa Paluck I'll Be A Begonia 16.381

3D - 19th Kandice Eiter EZ bet shesa star 16.388

3D - 20th Ally Mager Captains French Guy 16.392

3D - 21st Nicolle  Johnson Britt 16.399

3D - 22nd Audry Winkles RW Royal Angry Orchard 16.401

3D - 23rd Kristen Shaw Ettabos Crazy Cash 16.408

3D - 24th Kathy Grimes Streakin Justice 16.419

3D - 25th Cindi Holland Sallys A Cool Cat 16.438

3D - 26th Summer Schaffran BR Dancin Merada 16.44

3D - 27th Mahrisa Paluck MAI TAI GUY 16.448

3D - 28th Madison Stull Jessy Cristina 16.46

3D - 29th Tracey Train Streaking magnolia 16.49

3D - 30th Maggie Levy StreakinFrenchRockIt 16.493

3D - 31st Tonya Rosebrook Lion in the house 16.497

3D - 32nd Rachel Vlaew Dashing Little Jesse 16.498

3D - 32nd Amy Stafford LB Time For Sunshine 16.498

3D - 34th Aspen Ruegger Smart Zanolena Neat 16.531

3D - 35th Leslie Penhollow Poppin ta fame 16.533

3D - 36th Alexis Molina French Lullaby 16.542

3D - 37th Sam Carpenter Dashin For Buxx 16.544



3D - 38th Ricky Vita Sleety 16.548

3D - 39th Laina Singhose Firewater Ta Snow 16.578

3D - 40th Megan Etcheberry John Three 17 16.583

3D - 41st Aimee Sawyer Rosie Pepper Chex 16.584

3D - 42nd Breanne Stout Dox Chick Magnet 16.6

3D - 43rd Macy Schuyler Frenchmans RicRac 16.606

3D - 44th Makaela Memmott Bux Up Dude 16.649

3D - 45th Camie Johnston SC Haymaker Judge 16.66

3D - 46th Garan Buller 16.664

3D - 47th Emma Hettinga Cecilias Liason 16.675

4D - 1st Linnea Foster Zuko 16.679 $666.00

4D - 2nd Teagan Quigley Misty's Little Sugar 16.69 $560.00

4D - 3rd Megan Townsend For Some Jess 16.708 $480.00

4D - 4th Hayden Johnson THR Our First Effort 16.71 $373.00

4D - 5th Paige Capitani Selfie 16.725 $267.00

4D - 6th Maria Pearson Dont Spur The Judge 16.739 $187.00

4D - 7th Emma Charleston TFour Slicks on Fire 16.754 $133.00

4D - 8th Jaymie Leach Punchy Judge 16.768

4D - 9th Angela Gordon Wheelers Caddy Doll 16.779

4D - 10th Treena Toth A streak of Regulation 16.791

4D - 11th Alyssa Low Lexa tickn bomb 16.818

4D - 12th Shonda Titus TJ GET UR ROLL ON 16.835

4D - 13th Lydia Febus Showdown Copper 16.846

4D - 14th Jennifer Neal SONITAS LAST GUN 16.854

4D - 15th Paige Lantz Nic Jess Ta Zan 16.855

4D - 16th Maile Read Shining Glorey 16.898

4D - 17th Harli Gomes Smart Duallin Chic 16.915

4D - 18th Ronda Melton Blazin in the Dark 16.925

4D - 19th Brooke Salter Ruger 16.95

4D - 20th Katie Olsen Perryspartysmasher 16.952

4D - 21st Sarah Hughes FR Cash Me Outside 16.959

4D - 22nd Alyson Rehm Gottalotta Eyes On Me 16.985

4D - 23rd Sam Carpenter KL Smokin Judge Cash 16.988

4D - 24th Barbara Loper Zantanas Blue 17.001

4D - 25th Olivia Hammon Frenchboy's Got Luck 17.003

4D - 26th Jamie Sutter Creeping bob 17.01

4D - 27th Teagan Brewer Got Caught Streakin 17.014

4D - 28th Lilly Dunn Rodeo Short Goes 17.021

4D - 29th Tiffany Thompson Fifty two hard 17.037

4D - 30th Amy Smith Reyanna Cat 17.041

4D - 31st Faith Lencioni Ain'tNoMajorThang 17.055

4D - 32nd Dominique Hart Honkytonk Frenchman 17.075

4D - 33rd Alissa Foreman Lablonde 17.095



5D - 1st Dessiree Sutton DT Shiners Calloway 17.19 $444.00

5D - 2nd Taylor Blackwell Judge hope 17.197 $373.00

5D - 3rd Irelyn Harrin FLF Perky Pocket 17.212 $320.00

5D - 4th Aimee Sawyer Ike's Streakin Pavati 17.224 $249.00

5D - 5th Katie Holm HW Bid N Cash 17.227 $151.00

5D - 5th Bailey McCracken VF Lotta Brava 17.227 $151.00

5D - 7th Tina Howell Peppys First Corona 17.242 $89.00

5D - 8th Hannah Hull RM DRIFTEN ROCKETTE 17.31

5D - 9th Teagan Brewer Storm Chasin Judge 17.337

5D - 10th Carla Bridges Kiss My Famous Lass 17.392

5D - 11th Lucy Bartneck Grace 17.407

5D - 12th Karen Gibbs Haydays Golden Rule 17.429

5D - 13th Briar Abbott Cm lonestar lady 17.435

5D - 14th Shannon Ginochio Famous Lies 17.452

5D - 15th Katie Ayres Whiskey N Sparks 17.523

5D - 16th Brianna Walker Tiviossweetseduction 17.528

5D - 17th Jessica Sandberg She's A Lil Frosty 17.548

5D - 18th Kristen Shaw O A Dashing Dingbat 17.63

5D - 19th Dessiree Sutton DT Shiners Jalapeno 17.78

5D - 20th Stephanie Kepler LeggoMyFuego 17.789

5D - 21st Tracy Savage Lil Irish Queen 17.861

5D - 22nd Nikki corcoran Elites Shiny Pants 17.909

5D - 23rd Taylor Hamilton Whose Dat Trubador 17.991

5D - 24th Patricia Freeman-Martin Billiespencer 18.838

5D - 25th Hannah Johnson Panzaretta Guy 18.845

5D - 26th Judi Rehm Fox Diamond Dee Bar 19.207

5D - 27th Gretchen Miller House of Lions 20.438

5D - 28th Lori Lester Bench Warrant 20.605

5D - 29th Dominique Hart Desiriously Special 20.757

5D - 30th Kendall DeVos Chief Speakeasy 22.361

5D - 31st Elly Barak Fancydat Bling Honor 915.752

5D - 32nd Hannah Hull JS Dakota Dancer 917.553

Janci Hannen Guy With Speednclass 99.99

Shayna Gomes Cashs curious pixie 99.99

Robyn Percifield Opportunity Runnaway 99.999

Autumn Bauersfeld Ima lynx n hickory 99.999

Jimi Jones Rockin A Lil 915.011

Matthew Olson DesignMeARockstar 915.789

Jody Hale Whole Lakota Cash 915.812

Amanda Burns Six Figure Judge 916.031

Torri Tubbs CM Whats Happening 916.07

Charlee Hoge Kmlockednloaded 916.09

Jessica Gilbert Myte Star Reflection 916.12

Tenley Abbott Norfleet Snipper too 916.22

Mahrisa Paluck Ima Dark Gem 916.268

Blakely Herbert SRS Just A Cruisen 916.322

Addison Harris Rubys Classy Biankus 916.439



Savana Winstead Frenchy 916.452

Pamela Scheer KM Cuz Im French 916.605

Shonda Titus Royal Spanish Array 916.629

Hailey Pearce HR PAYIN SASSY 916.63

Emma Hettinga T U Dash of Cocoa 916.66

Wylie Sturm Ezra Brooks 916.668

Sabrina Frolov Cuttyslibertybell 916.804

Mahrisa Paluck MP Low and Behold 916.818

Olivia Train Ought To Fire 916.877

Ellie Purdy KL Playin Judge 917.095

Aspen Ruegger Miss Petro 917.174

Mackenzie Taylor Eddies Claim To Fame 917.201

Ida Schyllander Wyoming Spring Fling 917.357

Elisha Zellner My Pal Suuly 917.426

Amelia Harris Streakin n Style 917.532

Olivia Train Fame Aint Easy 926.498

Olivia Hammon Guys Red Rocket No-Time

Emily Fitch Ima Flashy Nick Bar 999.99

Senior Sunday 4D , Sunday

1D - 1st Tanya Jones Cats cooper 15.421 $60.00

1D - 2nd Sue McDonald Swiss Merlot 15.784 $40.00

1D - 3rd Jeannette Etchebarne LF Soon To Be Famous 15.832

1D - 4th Calene Lencioni KT Red Hot Chrome 15.843

1D - 5th Chris Bruns SR Reveille 15.851

1D - 6th Leslie Penhollow Famous Black Gun 15.852

3D - 1st Leslie Penhollow Poppin ta fame 16.533 $46.00

3D - 2nd Linnea Foster Zuko 16.679 $31.00

3D - 3rd Maria Pearson Dont Spur The Judge 16.739

4D - 1st Ronda Melton Blazin in the Dark 16.925 $40.00

4D - 2nd Dessiree Sutton DT Shiners Calloway 17.19 $27.00

4D - 3rd Dessiree Sutton DT Shiners Jalapeno 17.78

4D - 4th Lori Lester Bench Warrant 20.605

Youth Sunday 4D , Sunday

1D - 1st Emeri Cantwell CTS Two Timing Gold Digger 15.411 $109.00

1D - 2nd Elthia Gomes Kk Laredo fire 15.58 $83.00

1D - 3rd Kandice Eiter Shes Packin Dynamite 15.614 $61.00

1D - 4th Adriene Steffen Flyin Frenchman 15.64

1D - 5th Grace Miller Cash N Miss Captain 15.725

1D - 6th Stella Lawhorn Pistol Annie 15.729



1D - 7th Keirra Felton Flash 15.759

1D - 8th Charlee Hoge Had a peppymint Lena 15.804

1D - 9th Jett Raulston JF Booneshine 15.817

1D - 10th Dylan Saunders Dash Ta Driftwood 15.823

1D - 11th Bailey McCracken Frosted Flit Bar 15.881

1D - 12th Dylan Saunders Oakies Little Chick 15.896

2D - 1st Grace Miller Gators Famous Judge 15.966 $98.00

2D - 2nd Addison Harris Judge on Biankus 15.974 $75.00

2D - 3rd Teagan Quigley Streakin Slick Money 15.976 $55.00

2D - 4th Kaylee Eiter Step a sail flynn 15.977

2D - 5th Alyssa Molina Frenchies Okie Leo 16.021

2D - 6th Joie Smith DUDDA LADUH 16.038

2D - 7th Jaylee Phillips Big Time Biankus 16.056

2D - 8th Summer Schaffran BR Big Red Dog 16.113

2D - 9th Joie Smith Judgs Sweet Score 16.283

2D - 10th Kandice Eiter EZ bet shesa star 16.388

2D - 11th Audry Winkles RW Royal Angry Orchard 16.401

3D - 1st Summer Schaffran BR Dancin Merada 16.44 $83.00

3D - 2nd Aspen Ruegger Smart Zanolena Neat 16.531 $64.00

3D - 3rd Alexis Molina French Lullaby 16.542 $47.00

3D - 4th Laina Singhose Firewater Ta Snow 16.578

3D - 5th Teagan Quigley Misty's Little Sugar 16.69

3D - 6th Paige Capitani Selfie 16.725

4D - 1st Brooke Salter Ruger 16.95 $73.00

4D - 2nd Katie Olsen Perryspartysmasher 16.952 $56.00

4D - 3rd Olivia Hammon Frenchboy's Got Luck 17.003 $41.00

4D - 4th Taylor Hamilton Whose Dat Trubador 17.991

Shayna Gomes Cashs curious pixie 99.99

Charlee Hoge Kmlockednloaded 916.09

Tenley Abbott Norfleet Snipper too 916.22

Addison Harris Rubys Classy Biankus 916.439

Savana Winstead Frenchy 916.452

Hailey Pearce HR PAYIN SASSY 916.63

Wylie Sturm Ezra Brooks 916.668

Aspen Ruegger Miss Petro 917.174

Ida Schyllander Wyoming Spring Fling 917.357

Amelia Harris Streakin n Style 917.532

Olivia Hammon Guys Red Rocket No-Time

Emily Fitch Ima Flashy Nick Bar 999.99



 YBC Sunday , Sunday

1D - 1st Tamara Barnhart Guys Sweet Design 15.551 $42.00

2D - 1st Jaylee Phillips Big Time Biankus 16.056 $38.00

2D - 2nd Kristen Shaw Ettabos Crazy Cash 16.408

3D - 1st Paige Capitani Selfie 16.725 $32.00

4D - 1st Kristen Shaw O A Dashing Dingbat 17.63 $28.00

Lucky #7 Sunday , Sunday

1D - 1st Colleen Kingsbury Cinco de Cash 15.678 $175.00

1D - 2nd Jeannette Etchebarne LF Soon To Be Famous 15.832 $135.00

1D - 3rd Colleen Kingsbury PC Judge BeRare 15.91 $98.00

1D - 4th Teagan Quigley Streakin Slick Money 15.976

1D - 5th Stephanie Kepler Lions Roan Ranger 16.091

1D - 6th Chelsea Wagner PC MULBERRY FROSTIN 16.243

1D - 7th Molly Gray SD Dashed Chex 16.267

1D - 8th Janci Hannen Charmed N A Doll 16.329

1D - 9th Colleen Kingsbury Judges Fancy Pants 16.377

2D - 1st Kristen Shaw Ettabos Crazy Cash 16.408 $135.00

2D - 2nd Maggie Levy StreakinFrenchRockIt 16.493 $103.00

2D - 3rd Linnea Foster Zuko 16.679 $75.00

2D - 4th Teagan Quigley Misty's Little Sugar 16.69

2D - 5th Treena Toth A streak of Regulation 16.791

2D - 6th Jennifer Neal SONITAS LAST GUN 16.854

2D - 7th Paige Lantz Nic Jess Ta Zan 16.855

3D - 1st Jessica Sandberg She's A Lil Frosty 17.548 $98.00

3D - 2nd Kristen Shaw O A Dashing Dingbat 17.63 $75.00

3D - 3rd Stephanie Kepler LeggoMyFuego 17.789 $55.00

3D - 4th Nikki corcoran Elites Shiny Pants 17.909

3D - 5th Gretchen Miller House of Lions 20.438

Matthew Olson DesignMeARockstar 915.789

Olivia Hammon Guys Red Rocket No-Time

NW Best BIF Sidepot Sunday , Sunday

1D - 1st Savannah Greenfield A Famous Biankus 15.492 $101.00

1D - 2nd Summer Huston Gotta Awesome Idea 15.495 $67.00



1D - 3rd Savannah Greenfield la Jolla Judge 15.745

1D - 4th Dylan Saunders Dash Ta Driftwood 15.823

1D - 5th Jackie Moe AllRiseForTheJudge 15.962

2D - 1st Rachel Stoller Classys Lil Hayday 15.995 $91.00

2D - 2nd Ricky Vita TR Lions on Fire 16.002 $60.00

2D - 3rd Skylar Heermann TA First Doll 16.121

2D - 4th Chelsea Wagner PC MULBERRY FROSTIN 16.243

2D - 5th Ally Mager Captains French Guy 16.392

3D - 1st Ricky Vita Sleety 16.548 $77.00

3D - 2nd Macy Schuyler Frenchmans RicRac 16.606 $52.00

3D - 3rd Jaymie Leach Punchy Judge 16.768

3D - 4th Sam Carpenter KL Smokin Judge Cash 16.988

Torri Tubbs CM Whats Happening 916.07

Mackenzie Taylor Eddies Claim To Fame 917.201

OBRA Open Sunday , Sunday

1D - 1st Sue McDonald Swiss Merlot 15.784 $75.00

1D - 2nd Jeannette Etchebarne LF Soon To Be Famous 15.832 $50.00

1D - 3rd Stephanie Chike Kiss My Honey Buns 15.905

1D - 4th Jackie Moe AllRiseForTheJudge 15.962

1D - 5th Megan Etcheberry John Three 17 16.583

OBRA 3500 Novice Sunday , Sunday

1D - 1st Shanna Schneider Frenchstreakinpistol 15.935 $60.00

1D - 2nd Linnea Foster Zuko 16.679 $40.00

1D - 3rd Jessica Sandberg She's A Lil Frosty 17.548

Mahrisa Paluck Ima Dark Gem 916.268

OBRA 1000 Novice Sunday , Sunday

1D - 1st Amberleigh Moore A French Silhouette 15.613 $53.00

1D - 2nd Jennifer Jones Smooth Eazy 15.911 $32.00

1D - 3rd Kimberly Olson Ima Special KindaCat 16.305 $21.00

1D - 4th Mahrisa Paluck MAI TAI GUY 16.448

1D - 5th Megan Etcheberry John Three 17 16.583

1D - 6th Megan Townsend For Some Jess 16.708

1D - 7th Bailey McCracken VF Lotta Brava 17.227

Got A Little Tipsy , Sunday

Gretchen Miller House of Lions 920.438 $83

Kristen Shaw O A Dashing Dingbat 17.63


